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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 100m zmienny Open
23-02-2019 - 11:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1:06.63 610 31.58 35.05
2. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:08.21 568 31.89 36.32
3. APANAS Karolina 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:09.95 527 32.24 37.71
4. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:10.75 509 33.18 37.57
5. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:12.85 466 34.09 38.76
6. GRABISZEWSKA Martyna 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:13.12 461 32.15 40.97
7. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:14.79 431 35.46 39.33
8. WOLSKA Pola 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:14.81 431 35.95 38.86
9. GRABISZEWSKA Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:15.24 423 33.57 41.67

10. SÓJKA Eliza 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:16.66 400 35.90 40.76
11. ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:16.72 399 35.08 41.64
12. NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:17.42 388 37.92 39.50
13. PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:17.64 385 36.58 41.06
14. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.86 367 35.31 43.55

15 lat

1. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:08.41 563 32.41 36.00
2. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:08.47 562 32.21 36.26
3. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.72 556 31.74 36.98
4. OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1:10.02 525 32.85 37.17
5. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.24 520 32.71 37.53
6. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 1:10.67 511 34.87 35.80
7. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:11.55 492 33.11 38.44
8. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.87 486 33.40 38.47
9. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:11.89 485 31.96 39.93

10. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:12.15 480 31.94 40.21
11. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:14.22 441 34.34 39.88
12. BURBELKA Magda 04 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 1:20.53 345 35.48 45.05

16 lat

1. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:05.01 656 29.89 35.12
2. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.07 572 31.15 36.92
3. GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 1:09.02 548 32.56 36.46
4. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:09.10 546 32.96 36.14
5. KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:09.24 543 32.57 36.67
6. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.01 525 31.99 38.02
7. NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.17 522 32.27 37.90
8. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 1:13.08 462 34.09 38.99
9. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:15.94 412 35.03 40.91

10. BOGUSZ Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 1:16.83 397 34.24 42.59

17 - 18 lat

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.41 644 30.85 34.56
2. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:06.51 613 29.79 36.72
3. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:06.85 604 30.47 36.38
4. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:07.04 598 30.56 36.48
5. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:07.25 593 31.71 35.54
6. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:12.03 482 32.92 39.11
7. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:12.12 481 34.69 37.43
8. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:16.12 409 36.17 39.95
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 100m zmienny

Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:02.58 736 29.84 32.74
2. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:05.01 656 29.89 35.12
3. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:05.41 644 30.85 34.56
4. MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:06.51 613 29.79 36.72
5. MAREK Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1:06.63 610 31.58 35.05
6. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:06.85 604 30.47 36.38
7. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:07.04 598 30.56 36.48
8. CICHOWSKA Julia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1:07.25 593 31.71 35.54
9. WALZ Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.81 578 30.42 37.39

10. KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.07 572 31.15 36.92
11. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:08.21 568 31.89 36.32
12. TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:08.41 563 32.41 36.00
13. KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:08.47 562 32.21 36.26
14. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:08.72 556 31.74 36.98
15. GROŃ Weronika 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 1:09.02 548 32.56 36.46
16. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:09.10 546 32.96 36.14
17. KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:09.24 543 32.57 36.67
18. APANAS Karolina 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:09.95 527 32.24 37.71
19. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.01 525 31.99 38.02
20. OFMAN Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1:10.02 525 32.85 37.17
21. NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:10.17 522 32.27 37.90
22. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.24 520 32.71 37.53
23. CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 1:10.67 511 34.87 35.80
24. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:10.75 509 33.18 37.57
25. STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:11.55 492 33.11 38.44
26. AUGUSTYNOWICZ Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.87 486 33.40 38.47
27. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:11.89 485 31.96 39.93
28. BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:12.03 482 32.92 39.11
29. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:12.12 481 34.69 37.43
30. SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:12.15 480 31.94 40.21
31. PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1:12.85 466 34.09 38.76
32. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 1:13.08 462 34.09 38.99
33. GRABISZEWSKA Martyna 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:13.12 461 32.15 40.97
34. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:14.22 441 34.34 39.88
35. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:14.79 431 35.46 39.33
36. WOLSKA Pola 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:14.81 431 35.95 38.86
37. GRABISZEWSKA Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:15.24 423 33.57 41.67
38. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:15.94 412 35.03 40.91
39. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:16.12 409 36.17 39.95
40. SÓJKA Eliza 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:16.66 400 35.90 40.76
41. ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:16.72 399 35.08 41.64
42. BOGUSZ Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 1:16.83 397 34.24 42.59
43. NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:17.42 388 37.92 39.50
44. PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1:17.64 385 36.58 41.06
45. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.86 367 35.31 43.55
46. BURBELKA Magda 04 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 1:20.53 345 35.48 45.05


